CNET VPN > Privacy Policy

The privacy of users information carries top priority for apps. We respect the privacy of our users. We consider our users really important & want them to know about how we collect and use information that you provide through our apps.

By using our apps you agree to the terms and conditions set forth. You agree to the collection of your personal information and if you don't then you may not access our services.

Information Collection and Use:

Our app utilizes the **VPNService** to function as a VPN service, which is central to its core functionality. By employing VPNService, we provide users with secure and private access to online resources, reinforcing their online privacy and security.

The app does use third party services that may collect information used to identify you.

Link to privacy policy of third party service providers used by the app:

- Google Play Services
- AdMob
- Firebase Analytics

Cookies

They allow the website to remember your actions and settings (such as login information, language preferences, font size, etc.) for a certain period of time, so you don't have to re-enter them every time you visit the website or navigate between different pages.

CNET VPN Service **does not use** these "cookies" explicitly. However, the app may use third party code and libraries that use "cookies" to collection information and to improve their services.

Logs

We collect user IDs which identify unique users.

We also collect device or other IDs, including android ID, mnc, Firebase installation ID, or advertising identifier, which use to play advertisements, do statistical analysis and other functions. Advertising ID may be collected by third-party services. They collect non-personal information from the user and the company makes sure to keep it separate from personal data.

We collect information about your activities in our app, including:

app interactions and other user-generated content, which we use to record user operation habits, collect user feedback to provide online support.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

I may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. Thus, you are advised to review this page periodically for any changes. I will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page. These changes are effective immediately after they are posted on this page.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or suggestions about my Privacy Policy, do not hesitate to contact me at developer.t1@yandex.com